
Kitchen

Alcohol NOT for sale to under 18s

Wine

Spirits
Brandy & Cognac:
Klipdrift / Richelieu 
Klipdrift Premium
Remy Martin VSOP

Whisky, Whiskey & Bourbon:
Three Ships / Ballantines 
Bell's / J&B / Famous Grouse 
Bain's / Jim Beam / Jack Daniels
Jameson 
Johnny Walker Black
Glenmorangie / Glenlivet

20
25
95

23
25 
36
36
42
58

Rum:
Tipo Tinto / Red Heart / Bacardi
Captain Morgan Dark / Spiced Gold
Dead Man’s Fingers (Coconut)  

Vodka:
Count Pushkin 

Gin:
Beefeater Blood Orange / London Pink
Gordons 
Inverroche Amber / Classic / Verdant
Tanqueray

25
25
25
  
 
20 
 
 
31
20
43
45

SPARKLING
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc             
Spier Secret

WHITE
Off-Dry/Semi-Sweet
Boschendal Le Bouquet

Sauvignon Blanc
Diemersdal
Nederburg Classic
Spier

Chenin Blanc
Fryer's Cove
Nederburg Classic

Chardonnay
Diemersdal (unwooded)
Backsberg

 

51

61
41
59

41

61
61

Sparkling:
229                 
229 

White:

179

219
149
209

329
149

Rosé:
219
219

ROSÉ
Diemersdal Sauvignon Rosé 
Durbanville Hills Dry Merlot

RED
Merlot
Backsberg 
Nederburg Classic 
Spier

Cabernet Sauvignon
Brampton 
Spier

Pinotage
Old Road Fat Man
Spier

Shiraz
Old Road The Anvil
Spier

Sparkling:
219                 
199 

 Red:

289
149
219

249
219 

229
219

229
219

61
57

 
41
59

59

59

59

Cocktails

Have a look at our Blackboards for 

Cocktails & New Drinks



Draught Beers:
Castle Light 
Jack Black
Windhoek
Erdinger Weiss
Bitburger

Bottled Beers:   
Black Label / Castle: Lager / Light 
Amstel / Flying Fish Lemon
Windhoek Lager 
Heineken: Lager / Silver / 0.0 (0%)
Sol

Ciders: 
Hunters: Dry / Gold 
Savanna: Dry / Light / Lemon (0%)

   
300 / 500

32 / 53
39 / 65
35 / 58
45 / 75
45 / 75

   
33
33
35
38
42

38
44

Liqueurs etc  
Malva Pudding / Melktert / Koeksister 
Cape to Rio Cane 
Amarula / Nachtmusik / Peppermint 
Strawberry / Van der Hum / Southern Comfort
Kahlua / Frangelico / Ouzo
Amaretto Disaronno
Bärenjäger (Honey) / Grappa

20
20
25 
25
33
39
49

Drinks

Alcohol NOT for sale to under 18s

Shooters  
José Cuervo (Silver/Gold)

Jägermeister 
29
29

Beers & Ciders  

Espresso:
Espresso Single                 
Espresso Double
Americano
Cortado
Decaf Americano
Cappuccino
Decaf Cappuccino
Flat White
Chococcino 
Latte

Tea: 
Ceylon / Rooibos 
Green / Earl Grey
Red Espresso
Red Cappuccino
Chai Latte

Other:
Hot Chocolate / Milo

 
19                 
30 
26
28
35
35
40
40
45
38 

 
27
30 
19
35
43

 
45

Hot Drinks

Soft Drinks

Milkshakes
Banana / Bubblegum / Chocolate 
Lime / Strawberry / Peanut Butter
Salted Caramel / Vanilla 

Bar One / Espresso / Milo 

Large  49     
Kids    29

+12

Kitchen

300ml Cans:   
Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Fanta 
Sprite / Sprite Zero / Crème Soda

200ml Cans:   
Soda Water / Lemonade / Dry Lemon 
Ginger Ale / Tonic (yellow / pink / zero)

Other: 
Appletizer / Grapetizer / Tomato Cocktail   
Rock Shandy / Steelworx   
Iced Tea Peach / Lemon
Red Bull   
Water (Still/Sparkling) 440 / 750ml

Juice: 
Apple / Berry / Orange / Tropical 

28

24

27 / 45

Large  28     
Kids    20

38
48
35
39


